

## 2020 - 2021 GOHS Wrestling Team

The Grand Oaks High School Wrestling Team is comprised of outstanding young men and women athletes that plan to create a legacy of leadership and team spirit. Our 2021 Grand Oaks Wrestlers will be continuing to build on a tradition of excellence and producing athletes who are leaders in every aspect of life. We believe that in developing character, our wrestlers will become the future leaders in their community. Our booster club has a 501 (C) (3) status as a not-for-profit organization and is looking to our hometown area to help support our goals.

The GOHS Wrestling Team is seeking donations to provide the team with the equipment and funding necessary to operate at the level of excellence they have achieved and continue to maintain through hard work. Funding will be used to purchase the following items:

- Warm Up Suits/Additional Singlets
- Team Bags
- Record Boards
- Out of District Tournament Fees
- End of Season Banquet/ Awards

As a sponsor, you will be recognized in numerous ways that promote your company in our community. Depending on the level of your sponsorship, your company will be featured through GOHS publications to include End of Season Program, photos, and recognition on our website and social media.

To become a sponsor, we ask you to make a donation and complete the sponsor form attached. Donations of any size will be accepted; however, there are benefits tied to a specific sponsor level. Upon receipt of your sponsorship, a tax receipt confirming your sponsor level will be emailed to you. Please make checks payable to, "GOHS Wrestling Booster Club".

We value you as a member of our community and thank you for your support of the

## GOHS Wrestling Team.

If you have any questions, please email us at: <u>gowrestling2018@gmail.com</u>

Mail : Grand Oaks High School Wrestling Booster Club 4800 Riley Fuzzel Road Spring, Tx 77386

Deadline December 1, 2020



## Sponsorship Form 2021 GOHS Wrestling

Address:	
Contact:	Day Phone: ()
E-mail:	Company Website:
I	Please Check the Appropriate Sponsorship Level Deadline December 1, 2020
Platinum: \$1,	500.00
Gold: \$1,000.	<ul> <li>Your logo Included in End of the year Program</li> <li>Sponsors logo and link listed on Wrestling Website page/Social Media -</li> <li>GOHS Wrestling Proud Sponsor Recognition Team Photo Plaque</li> <li>Sponsors Recognized at home Matches</li> <li>Signed Team Sponsor T- Shirt</li> <li>00</li> <li>Your logo Included in End of the year Program</li> <li>Sponsors logo and link listed on Wrestling Website page/ Social Media - Sponsors logo and link listed on Wrestling Website page/ Social Media - Shout Outs once a month September - April</li> <li>GOHS Wrestling Proud Sponsor Recognition Team photoPlaque</li> <li>Sponsors Recognized at home Matches</li> </ul>
Silver: \$500.	00
Bronze: \$250	<ul> <li>Your logo Included in End of the year Program</li> <li>Sponsors logo and link listed on Wrestling Website page/ Social Media - <u>Shout Outs 5 times</u></li> <li>Team Photo</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Your logo Included in End of the year Program</li> <li>Sponsors name/logo and link listed on Wrestling Website page and Social Media - <u>Shout Outs 2 times</u></li> </ul>
I	Please make checks payable to: GOHS Wrestling Booster Club
	Grand Oaks High School Wrestling Booster Club

4800 Riley Fuzzel Road Spring, Tx 77386